SIGNATURE DRINKS

COCKTAIL OF THE DAY | $5.95 HOLLAND AMERICA LINE LOGO MERCHANDISE

Day 1 Caribbean Twister Taste of Excellence Cookbook $14.95
Taste of Elegance Cookbook $14.95
Taste of Celebration Cookbook $14.95

Day2 Sea Breeze Taste of Appetizers Cookbook $14.95
Chef Rudi Sodamin’s Cookbooks

Day 3 Pirates Punch (Set of all four) $59.90
Wave Pilsner/Hurricane Glass $3.95

Day4 Melon Mai Tai including a Signature Cocktail $8.95
Double Wall Martini Glass $3.95

Day5 Beachcomber including a Signature Cocktail $8.95
Logo Light up Glass $5.50
dudi : ; ‘

T including a Signature Cocktail $9.75
Blue Suede Coffee Container $18.00
Insulated Coffee Mug $9.00

Day 7 Bahama Mama Tall Coffee Mug $6.00
Crew Show DVD $9.95
Culinary Arts Center Apron $13.95
Towel Folding Book $14.95
Art of Cruising Book $45.00
HAL Logo Cordial Glass $2.89
Cordial Glass with liqueur $5.95
Set of 6 in Box $17.34

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases
Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters



~ SIGNATURE DRINKS

TROPICAL SPECIALTIES | $6.95 SIGNATURE COFFEES

Sexy Citrus Cosmopolitans Flamed Spanish Coffee
One of the world’s most fashionable libations, we make
all of our house cosmos with vodka, fresh citrus and

$6.75
Prepared with Sambuca, Kahlua and Cointreau and
finished with cinnamon, nutmeg, whipped cream

cranberry juice. and a caramelized sugar rim.
Sex and the City | Fresh Grapefruit | Candy Apple |
Apricot Almond Dream Coffee $6.25

Amaretto and Baileys Irish cream
Fresh Lemon Drops

Fresh hand pressed lemons shaken with vodka and a Canadian Coffee $6.25
touch of sugar, offered in the following adventurous Canadian whisky

selections. ]

West Coast | Glacier | Coral | Kiwi Explorer’s Coffee $6.25

Kahlua and Baileys Irish Cream
Tuscan Lemon Drop

Rosemary infused citrus vodka with lemoncello. Italian .Coffee %025
Sambuca
Fashionista can Coff Sk
Pineapple vodka, fresh raspberries and citrus with our {;mamag T'o I\j[e . : =l
house made sour, a fashionable start. L
. Kiss of Fire $6.25
Pomegranate Ginger Drop g ; .
Pomegranate and vodka combination spiced up with Tia Maria and Cointreau
i fi fection. .
ginger and handcrafted to perfection Prince Charles Coffee e
Fresh Tropa Mango Mojito Drambuie
Fruity variation of the classic; Cruzan mango rum and .
guava puree delivers. LishitEnites e
Irish whiskey

Frosty Chocolate Mint Buzz .
Bailey’s and vanilla vodka with house made chocolate gaptzugds Coffee i $6.25
mint mix blended for you to enjoy anywhere you like. FhCLdarTich aRdhid-hsatla

Bon Voyage Coffee $6.25
Cointreau and D.O.M Benedictine

Westerdam Coffee $6.25
Hennessey and D.O.M Benedictine

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases
Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters



SIGNATURE DRINKS ‘

CHOCOLATE SPECIALTIES SIGNATURE COCKTAILS| $6.95
Almond Chocolate $6.25 Hand Shaken Cuban Mojito
Amaretto Our take on the Cuban national cocktail is hand

shaken with Light Rum, fresh mint, fresh juices and
Sprite. Truly one of the planet’s most sublimely
Baileys Chocolate $6.25 refreshing cocktails.

Baileys Irish Cream Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Banana

. : Fresh Lime Margaritas
Cioccolato di Roma $6.25 All of our house selections are vigorously shaken, or
Galliano blended, with fresh hand pressed limes, citrus sour
and tequila. Dangerous and Delicious.
Eretich Chiocolate $6.25 Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Banana
Cointreau . ] e
Epic Spiced Daiquiris
A This tantalizing selection is carefully crafted with
I imanmba Chocolate $6.25 Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum and fresh citrus
Ritin juices. A nice balance of citrus and spice notes
evolve into a decadent holiday treat. Hand shaken
or blended.
Mexican Chocolate $6.25 Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Guava & Banana
Kahlua
Tropical Cable Car
San Francisco meets the equator. The wildly popular
Chocolate Versailles $6.25 bay area cocktail crafted for you with spiced and
Cognac coconut rum, pineapple, citrus sour and hand

pressed grapefruit. Served up with a pineapple leaf.

Champagne Dreams

Perfect, first thing in the morning or at any other
time of day, our unique house Champagne Dreams
are vigorously shaken with vodka, fresh hand
pressed oranges and your choice of delicious
tropical flavors. Topped with champagne of course.

Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Guava & Banana

*All chocolate specialties are served with
whipped cream.

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases
Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters



SIGNATURE DRINKS

REFRESHING ALTERNATIVES $6.95 | SOPHISTICATED RETRO FAVORITES
Mineral Water Small 0.51 $1.95 Tanqueray 0010 Martini
Mineral Water Large 1.0 $3.25 The world’s first ultra-premium gin, Tanqueray 10 gin

and Vox vodka share equal billing in this

REmiSy : S straightforward, ice cold martini. Hand shaken or
San Pellegrino $3.95 stirred and finished with a breath of Grand Marnier.
Coke $1.95 Incredibly smooth.
Diet Coke $1.95
Caf.feme Free Diet Coke $1.95 NeBiterianean Matia
Sprite $1.95 A la Mediterranean with a wash of homemade grappa
Diet Sprite $1.95 and lemon infused vermouth
Fanta $1.95
Diet.Tonic — Sparkling Bellini Manhattan
Tonic $1.95 Two classics combined into one mouth tantalizing
Ginger Ale $1.95 cocktail. Bourbon, Red vermouth and a dash of Orange
Soda Witer $1.95 Bitters combined with Peach puree and topped off with
g champagne
Bitter Lemon $2.15
Red Bull $3.75
Red Bull Sugar Free $3.75 Royal Manhattan _
S o We combine Red Stag Bourbon with Red Vermouth to
By . g bring forth unique and tantalizing taste with a dash of
Pineapple Juice $2.75 angostura bitters, classic.
Cranberry Juice $2.75
Grapefruit Juice $2.75
Tomato Juice $2. Skinny Berry Citrus Rita
g : & Fresh raspberries with premium Cabo Wabo silver
Clamato Juice $2.75

tequila and our special skinny lime sour for a fruity and
sugar free take on the classic margarita.

Strawberry Basil Belisimo

Classic blend of Vodka and strawberries has been
reinvented by our mixologists with basil infusion and
served on a sugar rimmed glass

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases
Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters
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POOLSIDE DELIGHTS | $6.95

Sunsicle
Sunshine in a glass. Cruzan vanilla rum, fresh orange,
lemon and soda.

The Raspberry Sea Breeze

Not your usual Sea Breeze, enjoy a combination of fresh
hand pressed grapefruit, cranberry juice, raspberry,
vodka and soda.

The Pool Side Car

The American Classic fitted for your poolside enjoyment
fresh lemon and orange shaken aggressively with brandy,
orange liqueur and soda.

The Classic Pifia Colada
Can you really resist one of these on a warm tropical
afternoon?

The Cucumber Lime Smash

A unique concoction of vodka or gin with fresh lime and
cucumber, house sour and a touch of Sprite. Shaken to
perfection by our masters of mixology.

Gold Standard Frozen Margarita
Premium Reposado tequila from Cabo Wabo with triple-
sec and homemade sour blended to perfection

Grand Frozen Strawberry Margarita
1800 Tequila, Lime, Strawberry puree blended till Icy
topped with a Grand Marnier float

Classic Blended Mojito
Authenticated with fresh mint and Bacardi superior rum.

BEER

Domestic

- Budweiser $4.75
Bud Light $4.75
Coors Light $4.75
Miller Lite $4.75
Miller Genuine Draft $4.75
Michelob Ultra Light $4.75
Blue Moon Wheat Ale $5.25
Budweiser Aluminum $5.25
Bud light Aluminum $5.25
Imported
Corona $5.25
Amstel Light $5.25
Heineken $5.25
Beck’s $5.25
Stella Artois $5.25
Molson Canadian - $5.25
Guinness Stout $5.25
Red Stripe $5.25
Grolsch Premium Lager $6.95
Bucket of Beer*
5 Domestic beers $20.00
5 Imported Beers $22.00
5 Aluminum Bottles $22.00
*Does not include Grolsch beer
Non-Alcoholic
Sharp’s $3.95
Buckler $3.95

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases
Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters
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WINE BY THE GLASS

Sparkling/Champagne

Pol Clement, California
Prosecco Cantine Maschio Brut, Italy
Henkell split 187 ml. Germany

White & Blush

House Pinot Grigio Zonin, Italy
Woodbridge White Zinfandel, California
Alice White Chardonnay, Australia
Chateau St. Michelle Riesling, Washington
Zonin Moscato, Italy

Rosemount Estate Chardonnay
Blackstone Sauvignon Blanc, California
Kenwood Sauvignon Blanc, California
Ruffino Pinot Grigio, Italy

Red

Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon, California

Alice White Shiraz, Australia

Guenoc Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Robert Mondavi Private Selection
Merlot, California

Meridian Pinot Noir, California
Rosemount Estate Shiraz, Australia

Beringer Founder’s Estate Cabernet Sauvignon,

California
Grand Estate Merlot, Washington

$5.50
$6.00

$9.50

$5.50
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$9.75
$9.75
$10.50
$11.00

$8.00
$8.00
$9.75

$10.50
$10.50
$11.00

$11.00
$12.25

$6.95 | SIGNATURE COCKTAIL LIST

Cosmo Cubana
A sensational combination of hand pressed limes, fresh

mint, fresh citrus sour, pineapple infused rum and
cranberry juice. Clean and refreshing.

Ultra-Strawberry Lemonade

Hand-pressed lemons, strawberry and a generous
portion of vodka are shaken like crazy by our mixologists
to make this refreshing delight.

Blue Coco Mojito

Coconut rum and fresh lime are expertly shaken together
with fresh mint and soda for the perfect “sit and watch
the world go by” sipper.

Luxury Espresso Martini
Fresh drawn Torrefazione espresso, hand shaken with
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua and a touch of sugar.

Red Stag Derby
Red stag bourbon with citrus vodka and fresh mint
combination aerated with soda water and shaken.

Wine Country Collins

Premium Grey Goose vodka, our home sour and added
flavor of grapes guide you through the wine countries
around the globe.

Gin’s Cup
Pimm’s, Tanqueray Gin and St. Germain with fresh
cucumber and quite refreshing and herbaceous.

Strawberries and Bubbles
Fresh strawberries and vodka with champagne top makes
it perfect with celebrations of any kind, or without.

Bengal Banshee

Vigorously shaken mix of Remy Martin VSOP cognac,
orange liqueur, Lillet Blanc with pineapple juice and
bitters. Sprinkled with nutmeg for added flavor.

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases

Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters



SIGNATURE DRINKS : :

VINTAGE COLLECTION | $6.95

Ice Cold Martinis

Quite possibly one of the world’s most affordable
luxuries... Hand shaken or stirred to your specifications.

Manbhattans
The definitive American cocktail.

‘Mimosas
The timeless marriage of champagne and orange juice.

Fresh Hand Pressed Sours

Hand pressed lemon and orange with your favorite spirit
and a splash of soda.

The Classic Tom Collins
Hand pressed limes crafted with gin and a touch of soda.

Classic Colada
As it is supposed to be, silver rum and fresh pineapple to
create the full flavor of the Caribbean.

The Gibson
The lesser-known kind of the martini shaken or stirred,
with your choice of vodka or gin.

LIQUOR
Liqueur
Créme de Menthe, White $5.25
Creme de Menthe, Green $5.25
Sambuca $5.95
Kahlua $5.95
Tia Maria $5.95
Amaretto di Saronno $5.95
Southern Comfort $5.95
Baileys Irish Cream $5.95
Drambuie $5.95
Grand Marnier $5.95
Cointreau $5.95
D.O.M. Benedictine $5.95
Chambord $5.95
Jagermeister $5.95
St. Germain $5.95
Port & Sherry
Sandeman $5.50
Warre’s Otima $5.95
Dow’s LBV $7.95
Warre’s Warrior, Tawny $9.95
Graham’s Six Grapes $9.95
Dow’s Vintage $13.95

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases
Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters



LIQUOR

Vodka

Smirnoff

Absolut

Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Finlandia

Skyy

Stolichnaya
Tanqueray Sterling
Ketel One

Vox

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Orange
Chopin

Belvedere

Rum

Bacardi White
Bacardi Gold

Bacardi Limon

Bacardi Raspberry

Cruzan

Myers’s Dark

Malibu

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Gosling’s Black Seal
Appleton

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.25
$6.25
$6.95
$6.95

. $6.95

$9.95
$9.95

$5.95
$5.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.25
$6.25

Bourbon

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Red Stag
Wild Turkey

Jack Daniels

Knob Creek
Tatoosh

Maker’s Mark

Canadian & Irish Whiskey

Seagram’s V.O.
Canadian Club
Seagram’s 7 Crown
Crown Royal

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Scotch and Single Malt Whisky

Ballantine’s

Cutty Sark

Dewar’s, White Label

] &B

Johnnie Walker, Red Label
Johnnie Walker, Black Label
Chivas Regal

Glenlivet

Laphroaig

Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich

Dalmore

Macallan 12 years

SIGNATURE DRINKS ‘

LIQUOR

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases
Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters

09/13
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LIQUOR
Gin

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Nieuw Amsterdam
Dutch Gin Jong Bols

Tequila

José Cuervo Gold
1800 Reposado
Cabo Wabo Silver
Cabo Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Brandy, Armagnac, Cognac

Hennessy V.S.
Courvoisier V.S5.0.P.
Armagnac

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Courvoisier Napoleon
Remy Martin X.O.
Remy Martin Louis XIII

Aperitif

Vermouth, Sweet Red Martini Rossi
Vermouth, Dry Red Martini Rossi
Dubonnet, Red

Campari

Pernod

Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry

Tio Pepe Sherry

$5.95
$5.95
$6.25
$6.25
$5.95
$6.75

$5.95
$6.25
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95
$13.95

$7.95
$7.95
$8.95
$10.95
$12.95
$18.95
$89.95

$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.95
$5.95
$5.75
$5.95

$4.25 | EXTRAORDINARY MOCKTAILS
It is our pleasure to offer you alcohol-free cocktails

Fresh Grapefruit Not-a-Cosmo
Hand pressed limes and grapefruit shaken vigorously
with our fresh citrus sour, cranberry juice and sprite.

Cool as a Cucumber

A totally refreshing combination of fresh mint and
cucumber crafted with fresh lime and sprite. Served tall
over ice.

Ice-Cold Sunshine Lemonade
Made to order with fresh lemon. Crisp and refreshing.
Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Banana

The Ultimate Unleaded Margarita
Hand-shaken with hand pressed limes and oranges.

The Fruit Smoothie

We are happy to craft any of your favorite fresh fruit
smoothies with a combination of the flavors of
strawberry, banana or mango.

Sugar Free Berry Lime Fizz
Refreshing mocktail with fresh raspberries and our
skinny lime sour aerated with soda water.

Frozen Peach Margarita
A smooth combination of peach and homemade sour.
topped up with sprite.

Melon Mint No’jito
Mint, sweet flavors of melon and added freshness.

Ginger Mango Splash
Puree of mango spiced up with ginger.

NA Frosty Chocolate Mint Buzz
Chocolate mint mix blended for you to enjoy, topped up
with fresh cream and chocolate sauce.

Sangria Coco’lada

Spanish influenced Caribbean classic; Sangria
compliments the Pifia colada while you enjoy the
beautiful sunset.

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases
Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters

09/13



