COCKTAIL OF THE DAY | \$5.95

Day 1 Caribbean Twister
Day 2 Sea Breeze
Day 3 Pirates Punch
Day 4 Melon Mai Tai
Day 5 Beachcomber
Day 6 Abyss
Day 7 Bahama Mama

HOLLAND AMERICA LINE LOGO MERCHANDISE

Taste of Excellence Cookbook	\$14.95
Taste of Elegance Cookbook	\$14.95
Taste of Celebration Cookbook	\$14.95
Taste of Appetizers Cookbook	\$14.95
Chef Rudi Sodamin's Cookbooks	
(Set of all four)	\$59.90
Wave Pilsner/Hurricane Glass	\$3.95
including a Signature Cocktail	\$8.95
Double Wall Martini Glass	\$3.95
including a Signature Cocktail	\$8.95
merading a dignature Cocktain	\$0.95
Logo Light up Glass	\$5.50
including a Signature Cocktail	\$9.75
Blue Suede Coffee Container	\$18.00
Insulated Coffee Mug	\$9.00
Tall Coffee Mug	\$6.00
Crew Show DVD	40.05
CIEW SHOW DVD	\$9.95
Culinary Arts Center Apron	\$13.95
Towel Folding Book	Ø1.4.05
Tower Folding Book	\$14.95
Art of Cruising Book	\$45.00
HAL Logo Cordial Glass	\$2.89
Cordial Glass with liqueur	\$5.95
Set of 6 in Box	\$17.34

TROPICAL SPECIALTIES | \$6.95

SIGNATURE COFFEES

Sexy	Citrus	Cosmopolitans

One of the world's most fashionable libations, we make all of our house cosmos with vodka, fresh citrus and cranberry juice.

Sex and the City | Fresh Grapefruit | Candy Apple | Apricot

Fresh Lemon Drops

Fresh hand pressed lemons shaken with vodka and a touch of sugar, offered in the following adventurous selections.

West Coast | Glacier | Coral | Kiwi

Tuscan Lemon Drop

Rosemary infused citrus vodka with lemoncello.

Fashionista

Pineapple vodka, fresh raspberries and citrus with our house made sour, a fashionable start.

Pomegranate Ginger Drop

Pomegranate and vodka combination spiced up with ginger and handcrafted to perfection.

Fresh Tropa Mango Mojito

Fruity variation of the classic; Cruzan mango rum and guava puree delivers.

Frosty Chocolate Mint Buzz

Bailey's and vanilla vodka with house made chocolate mint mix blended for you to enjoy anywhere you like.

Flamed Spanish Coffee	\$6.75
Prepared with Sambuca, Kahlua and Cointreau	and
finished with cinnamon, nutmeg, whipped crear	n
and a caramelized sugar rim.	

and a caramelized sugar rim.	
Almond Dream Coffee Amaretto and Baileys Irish cream	\$6.25
Canadian Coffee Canadian whisky	\$6.25
Explorer's Coffee Kahlua and Baileys Irish Cream	\$6.25
Italian Coffee Sambuca	\$6.25
Jamaican Coffee Rum and Tia Maria	\$6.25
Kiss of Fire Tia Maria and Cointreau	\$6.25
Prince Charles Coffee Drambuie	\$6.25
Irish Coffee Irish whiskey	\$6.25
Captain's Coffee Grand Marnier and Tia Maria	\$6.25
Bon Voyage Coffee Cointreau and D.O.M Benedictine	\$6.25
Westerdam Coffee Hennessey and D.O.M Benedictine	\$6.25

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS \$6.95

CHOCOLATE SPECIALTIES

Almond Chocolate Amaretto	\$6.25
Baileys Chocolate Baileys Irish Cream	\$6.25
Cioccolato di Roma Galliano	\$6.25
French Chocolate Cointreau	\$6.25
Lumumba Chocolate Rum	\$6.25
Mexican Chocolate Kahlua	\$6.25
Chocolate Versailles Cognac	\$6.25

Hand Shaken Cuban Mojito

Our take on the Cuban national cocktail is hand shaken with Light Rum, fresh mint, fresh juices and Sprite. Truly one of the planet's most sublimely refreshing cocktails.

Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Banana

Fresh Lime Margaritas

All of our house selections are vigorously shaken, or blended, with fresh hand pressed limes, citrus sour and tequila. Dangerous and Delicious.

Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Banana

Epic Spiced Daiquiris

This tantalizing selection is carefully crafted with Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum and fresh citrus juices. A nice balance of citrus and spice notes evolve into a decadent holiday treat. Hand shaken or blended.

Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Guava & Banana

Tropical Cable Car

San Francisco meets the equator. The wildly popular bay area cocktail crafted for you with spiced and coconut rum, pineapple, citrus sour and hand pressed grapefruit. Served up with a pineapple leaf.

Champagne Dreams

Perfect, first thing in the morning or at any other time of day, our unique house Champagne Dreams are vigorously shaken with vodka, fresh hand pressed oranges and your choice of delicious tropical flavors. Topped with champagne of course.

Classic | Mango | Strawberry | Guava & Banana

^{*}All chocolate specialties are served with whipped cream.

REFRESHING ALTERNATIVES

Mineral Water Small 0.51 \$1.95 Mineral Water Large 1.0l \$3.25 Perrier \$2.95 San Pellegrino \$3.95 Coke \$1.95 Diet Coke \$1.95 Caffeine Free Diet Coke \$1.95 Sprite \$1.95 Diet Sprite \$1.95 Fanta \$1.95 Diet Tonic \$1.95 Tonic \$1.95 Ginger Ale \$1.95 Soda Water \$1.95 Bitter Lemon \$2.15 Red Bull \$3.75 Red Bull Sugar Free \$3.75 Orange Juice \$2.75 Pineapple Juice \$2.75 Cranberry Juice \$2.75 Grapefruit Juice \$2.75 Tomato Juice \$2.75 Clamato Juice \$2.75

\$6.95 | SOPHISTICATED RETRO FAVORITES

Tanqueray 0010 Martini

The world's first ultra-premium gin, Tanqueray 10 gin and Vox vodka share equal billing in this straightforward, ice cold martini. Hand shaken or stirred and finished with a breath of Grand Marnier. Incredibly smooth.

Mediterranean Martini

A la Mediterranean with a wash of homemade grappa and lemon infused vermouth

Sparkling Bellini Manhattan

Two classics combined into one mouth tantalizing cocktail. Bourbon, Red vermouth and a dash of Orange Bitters combined with Peach puree and topped off with champagne

Royal Manhattan

We combine Red Stag Bourbon with Red Vermouth to bring forth unique and tantalizing taste with a dash of angostura bitters, classic.

Skinny Berry Citrus Rita

Fresh raspberries with premium Cabo Wabo silver tequila and our special skinny lime sour for a fruity and sugar free take on the classic margarita.

Strawberry Basil Belisimo

Classic blend of Vodka and strawberries has been reinvented by our mixologists with basil infusion and served on a sugar rimmed glass

Authenticated with fresh mint and Bacardi superior rum.

POOLSIDE DELIGHTS \$6.95 BEER Sunsicle Domestic Sunshine in a glass. Cruzan vanilla rum, fresh orange, lemon and soda. Budweiser \$4.75 **Bud Light** \$4.75 The Raspberry Sea Breeze Coors Light \$4.75 Not your usual Sea Breeze, enjoy a combination of fresh Miller Lite \$4.75 hand pressed grapefruit, cranberry juice, raspberry, Miller Genuine Draft \$4.75 vodka and soda. Michelob Ultra Light \$4.75 Blue Moon Wheat Ale \$5.25 The Pool Side Car Budweiser Aluminum \$5.25 The American Classic fitted for your poolside enjoyment Bud light Aluminum \$5.25 fresh lemon and orange shaken aggressively with brandy, orange liqueur and soda. **Imported** The Classic Piña Colada Corona \$5.25 Can you really resist one of these on a warm tropical Amstel Light \$5.25 afternoon? Heineken \$5.25 Beck's \$5.25 The Cucumber Lime Smash Stella Artois \$5.25 A unique concoction of vodka or gin with fresh lime and Molson Canadian \$5.25 cucumber, house sour and a touch of Sprite. Shaken to **Guinness Stout** \$5.25 perfection by our masters of mixology. Red Stripe \$5.25 Grolsch Premium Lager \$6.95 Gold Standard Frozen Margarita Premium Reposado tequila from Cabo Wabo with triple-Bucket of Beer* sec and homemade sour blended to perfection 5 Domestic beers \$20.00 Grand Frozen Strawberry Margarita 5 Imported Beers \$22.00 1800 Tequila, Lime, Strawberry puree blended till Icy 5 Aluminum Bottles \$22.00 topped with a Grand Marnier float *Does not include Grolsch beer Classic Blended Mojito

Non-Alcoholic

Sharp's

Buckler

\$3.95

\$3.95

WINE BY THE GLASS

Sparkling/Champagne

Pol Clement, California	\$5.50
Prosecco Cantine Maschio Brut, Italy	\$6.00
Henkell split 187 ml. Germany	\$9.50

White & Blush

House Pinot Grigio Zonin, Italy	\$5.50
Woodbridge White Zinfandel, California	\$6.00
Alice White Chardonnay, Australia	\$8.00
Chateau St. Michelle Riesling, Washington	\$8.00
Zonin Moscato, Italy	\$8.50
Rosemount Estate Chardonnay	\$9.75
Blackstone Sauvignon Blanc, California	\$9.75
Kenwood Sauvignon Blanc, California	\$10.50
Ruffino Pinot Grigio, Italy	\$11.00

Red

Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon, California	\$8.00
Alice White Shiraz, Australia	\$8.00
Guenoc Cabernet Sauvignon, California	\$9.75
Robert Mondavi Private Selection	
Merlot, California	\$10.50
Meridian Pinot Noir, California	\$10.50
Rosemount Estate Shiraz, Australia	\$11.00
Beringer Founder's Estate Cabernet Sauvignon,	
California	\$11.00
Grand Estate Merlot, Washington	\$12.25

\$6.95 | SIGNATURE COCKTAIL LIST

Cosmo Cubana

A sensational combination of hand pressed limes, fresh mint, fresh citrus sour, pineapple infused rum and cranberry juice. Clean and refreshing.

Ultra-Strawberry Lemonade

Hand-pressed lemons, strawberry and a generous portion of vodka are shaken like crazy by our mixologists to make this refreshing delight.

Blue Coco Mojito

Coconut rum and fresh lime are expertly shaken together with fresh mint and soda for the perfect "sit and watch the world go by" sipper.

Luxury Espresso Martini

Fresh drawn Torrefazione espresso, hand shaken with Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua and a touch of sugar.

Red Stag Derby

Red stag bourbon with citrus vodka and fresh mint combination aerated with soda water and shaken.

Wine Country Collins

Premium Grey Goose vodka, our home sour and added flavor of grapes guide you through the wine countries around the globe.

Gin's Cup

Pimm's, Tanqueray Gin and St. Germain with fresh cucumber and quite refreshing and herbaceous.

Strawberries and Bubbles

Fresh strawberries and vodka with champagne top makes it perfect with celebrations of any kind, or without.

Bengal Banshee

Vigorously shaken mix of Remy Martin VSOP cognac, orange liqueur, Lillet Blanc with pineapple juice and bitters. Sprinkled with nutmeg for added flavor.

VINTAGE COLLECTION \$6.95		LIQUOR
		Digook
Ice Cold Martinis Quite possibly one of the world's most affordable luxuries Hand shaken or stirred to your specifications.	Liqueur	
rand onaken of stiffed to your specifications.	Crème de Menthe, White Crème de Menthe, Green	\$5.25
	Sambuca	\$5.25
Manhattans The definitive American cocktail.	Kahlua	\$5.95 \$5.95
The definitive American cocktail.	Tia Maria	\$5.95
	Amaretto di Saronno	\$5.95
Mimosas	Southern Comfort	\$5.95
The timeless marriage of champagne and orange juice.	Baileys Irish Cream	\$5.95
	Drambuie	\$5.95
Fresh Hand Pressed Sours	Grand Marnier	\$5.95
Hand pressed lemon and orange with your favorite spirit and a splash of soda.	Cointreau	\$5.95
	D.O.M. Benedictine	\$5.95
	Chambord	\$5.95
The Classic Tom Collins	Jägermeister	\$5.95
Hand pressed limes crafted with gin and a touch of soda.	St. Germain	\$5.95
Classic Colada As it is supposed to be, silver rum and fresh pineapple to	Port & Sherry	
create the full flavor of the Caribbean.	Sandeman	\$5.50
	Warre's Otima	\$5.95
The Gibson	Dow's LBV	\$7.95
The lesser-known kind of the martini shaken or stirred,	Warre's Warrior, Tawny	\$9.95
with your choice of vodka or gin.	Graham's Six Grapes	\$9.95
	Dow's Vintage	\$13.95

LIQUOR			LIQUOR
Vodka		Bourbon	
Smirnoff	\$5.95	Jim Beam	\$5.95
Absolut	\$5.95	Jim Beam Red Stag	\$5.95
Absolut Mandarin	\$5.95	Wild Turkey	\$5.95
Absolut Citron	\$5.95	Jack Daniels	\$6.95
Absolut Vanilla	\$5.95	Knob Creek	\$7.95
Finlandia	\$5.95	Tatoosh	\$7.95
Skyy	\$5.95	Maker's Mark	\$7.95
Stolichnaya	\$5.95		
Tanqueray Sterling	\$6.25		
Ketel One	\$6.25	Canadian & Irish Whiskey	
Vox	\$6.95		
Grey Goose	\$6.95	Seagram's V.O.	\$5.95
Grey Goose Orange	\$6.95	Canadian Club	\$5.95
Chopin	\$9.95	Seagram's 7 Crown	\$5.95
Belvedere	\$9.95	Crown Royal	\$5.95
		Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$5.95
Rum			
Bacardi White	\$5.95	Scotch and Single Malt Whisky	
Bacardi Gold	\$5.95	Ballantine's	\$5.95
		Cutty Sark	\$5.95
Bacardi Limon	\$5.95	Dewar's, White Label	\$5.95
Bacardi Raspberry	\$5.95	J & B	\$5.95
Cruzan	\$5.95	Johnnie Walker, Red Label	\$5.95
Myers's Dark	\$5.95	Johnnie Walker, Black Label	\$6.95
Malibu	\$5.95	Chivas Regal	\$6.95
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	\$5.95	Glenlivet	\$8.95
Gosling's Black Seal	\$6.25	Laphroaig	\$8.95
Appleton	\$6.25	Glenmorangie	\$9.95
* *		Glenfiddich	\$9.95
		Dalmore	\$9.95
		Macallan 12 years	\$11.95

LIQUOR		\$4.25 EXTRAORDINARY MOCKTAILS
		It is our pleasure to offer you alcohol-free cocktails
Gin Beefeater Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray 10 Nieuw Amsterdam Dutch Gin Jong Bols	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.25 \$6.25 \$5.95 \$6.75	Fresh Grapefruit Not-a-Cosmo Hand pressed limes and grapefruit shaken vigorously with our fresh citrus sour, cranberry juice and sprite. Cool as a Cucumber A totally refreshing combination of fresh mint and cucumber crafted with fresh lime and sprite. Served tall over ice.
Tequila José Cuervo Gold 1800 Reposado	\$5.95 \$6.25	Ice-Cold Sunshine Lemonade Made to order with fresh lemon. Crisp and refreshing. Classic Mango Strawberry Banana
Cabo Wabo Silver Cabo Reposado	\$9.95 \$9.95	The Ultimate Unleaded Margarita Hand-shaken with hand pressed limes and oranges.
Patron Silver Patron Reposado Patron Anejo	\$9.95 \$11.95 \$13.95	The Fruit Smoothie We are happy to craft any of your favorite fresh fruit smoothies with a combination of the flavors of strawberry, banana or mango.
Brandy, Armagnac, Cognac	47.05	Sugar Free Berry Lime Fizz Refreshing mocktail with fresh raspberries and our
Hennessy V.S. Courvoisier V.S.O.P. Armagnac Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	\$7.95 \$7.95 \$8.95 \$10.95	skinny lime sour aerated with soda water. Frozen Peach Margarita A smooth combination of peach and homemade sour. topped up with sprite.
Courvoisier Napoleon Remy Martin X.O. Remy Martin Louis XIII	\$12.95 \$18.95 \$89.95	Melon Mint No'jito Mint, sweet flavors of melon and added freshness.
Aperitif		Ginger Mango Splash Puree of mango spiced up with ginger.
Vermouth, Sweet Red Martini Rossi Vermouth, Dry Red Martini Rossi Dubonnet, Red	\$5.75 \$5.75 \$5.75	NA Frosty Chocolate Mint Buzz Chocolate mint mix blended for you to enjoy, topped up with fresh cream and chocolate sauce.
Campari Pernod Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry Tio Pepe Sherry	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$5.75 \$5.95	Sangria Coco'lada Spanish influenced Caribbean classic; Sangria compliments the Piña colada while you enjoy the beautiful sunset.

A 15% service charge will be automatically applied to your beverage purchases Local sales taxes are applied as required in territorial waters